
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION;
Party Role= Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199304230001
13711

04/23/1993
03:08:50

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199304010000
88551

04/01/1993
03:56:50

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199304070000
94071

04/07/1993
12:45:37

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

199304070000
94061

199306110001
69781

06/11/1993
10:41:20

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

199306110001
69771

199312160004
03891

12/16/1993
10:40:19

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
COMMUNITY
DEV CORP

199312160004
03881

199301140000
13271

01/14/1993
12:54:58

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:N
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
1993 01326
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGALS

199302120000
41931

02/12/1993
12:09:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
Other:1993
4192

199306110001
69791

06/11/1993
10:41:21

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HILLS
CHEVRON INC

199303030000
59981

Sec:06
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:1993-
5998


