Party Role= Grantee;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199304230001 13711	04/23/1993 03:08:50	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
99304010000 88551	04/01/1993 03:56:50	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199304070000 94071	04/07/1993 12:45:37	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC					199304070000 94061	
199306110001 39781	06/11/1993 10:41:20	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC					199306110001 69771	
199312160004 03891	12/16/1993 10:40:19	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA COMMUNITY DEV CORP					199312160004 03881	
99301140000 3271	01/14/1993 12:54:58	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:N BQt:SW Other:SEE 1993 01326 FOR ADDITIONAL LEGALS
99302120000 1931	02/12/1993 12:09:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NV Other:1993 4192
99306110001 9791	06/11/1993 10:41:21	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HILLS CHEVRON INC					199303030000 59981	Sec:06 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:1993- 5998